
 

   
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 Issue 5b 
 
  

 
AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 

 
TRAINING DAYS 
School is closed 

 
Open Wednesday 6th September to Friday 20th October 

2017 
Tuesday 5th September 2017 
Monday 11th September 2017 

Half Term – closed Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2017 
 

 

Open Tuesday 31st October to Friday 22nd December 2017 
(taxis to arrive for 12.15pm for departure at 12.30pm on 

22
nd

) 

Monday 30th October 2017 

Closed for Christmas Christmas Holidays: Monday 25th December 2017 
to Friday 5th January 2018 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2018 
 

Open Tuesday 9th January - Friday 16th February 2018 Monday 8th January 2018 

Half Term – closed Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 2018 
 

 

Open Monday 26th February 2018 to Thursday 29th March  
2018 

 

Closed for Easter Friday 30th March 2018 to Friday 13th April 2018 
 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2018 

Open Tuesday 17th April 2018 to Friday 25th May 2018 
 

Monday 16th April 2018  
Monday 7th May 2018 (Bank 
Holiday) 

Tuesday 8th May 2018  
Half Term – closed Monday 28th May to Friday 1st June 2018 

 
 

Open Tuesday 5th June to Monday 23rd July 2018 (taxis to 

arrive for 12.15pm for departure at 12.30pm on 23
rd

) 
 

Monday 4th June 2018 
Tuesday 24th July 2018 

 
Please note the additional training days of Monday 16th April and Tuesday 8th May 2018. These additional 

dates have been approved by the Local Authority 


